
1 Mende Ivanovski ZZ RES GROUP Manager 00389  70342293

2 Pece Cvetanovski NP Pelister Cheaf of Admin 00389 71348039 p.cvet@yahoo.com

3 Slavica Georgiev NP Pelister Project Coordinator 00389 75817756 slavicageorgiev@gmai.com

4 Valentina Vurmo OJF Prespa Turistike Administrator 00355 684659694 prespaturistike@yahoo.com

5 Orieta Glozheni DMO Executive Director 00355 672034403

6 Naume Tashovski Municiplity Resen Unit LED 00389  70214512 

7 Gabriela Milososka Bashkia Ohrid Advisor LED 38   978540711

8 Ilo Malevski Kommuna Pustec Secretary of Comune 355 682181403 malevski.ilo@hotmail.com

9 Krste Micalevski Bashkia Resen Chief of Departament 38978403074 krste.micolevski@resen.gov.mk

10 Gordana Toskovska CPZ Resen NGO Member 38970306635 gtoskovska@gmail.com

11 Amet Axhiu NP Pelister Supervizor 78401977 np.pelister@yahoo.com

12 Viola Bogdani Dorcas Albania Project Coordiantor 355 692022357

13 Aldi Stratoberdha  Misioni Emanuel Project Manager 355 695543855 a.stratoberdha@emanuelmission.org

14 Vangjush Dishnica K.Qark. Korce Director 355 684048701 vangjushdishnica@yahoo.com

15 Alfred Pere Qarku Korce Vice/Mayor 694736796 alfred.pere@yahoo.com

16 Xhoxhi  Kazrallof Shoqata ADAT Agronom 355 682290829 xhoxhikazllarof@gmail.com

17 Kristaq Shore TWA Coordinator 692392199 natyranderkufitare@yahoo.com

18 Stavri Pllaha CNVP Coordianator 692053596 stavri.pllaha@cnvp-eu.org

19 Ali Laho  Bashkia  Erseka Chairman 355 662000027

20 Feihm Jasharllari Kommuna Trebime Chairman 355 694507999

21 Roland Mecaj QTTB Korce Director 694898668 mecaj.roland@yahoo.com

22 Agim Cili Q TTB-Forumi Administrator i Forumit 355 684060540

23 Tomi Pikuli Agrinet Director 355 684060530

24 Ivan Cekic EcoProme VeloClub Coordiantor Of Projects 38975839208 ivan.cekic@gmail.com
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25 Kifni Yseini    Bashkia Ohrid Adviser in LED 38   978486050

26 Boris Stojanov OXPUA President 75842385 grasnica@yahoo.com

27 Aleksandar Jovanoski EDEN TOURIST CLUSTER Projects Coordiantor 38970212950 tkeden@t-home.mk

28 Olsi Duma NP Prespa Specialist 686508382 olsi_duma@hotmail.com

29 Julian Kodra DRSHP Korce Chief of Protected Areas 682240727

30 Slavko Kostoski Adora -tetovo Technical Support 0  781277-321

31 Aleksander Sekula Restorant Aleksandar Owner 682549759 hotel-aleksander_@hotmail.com

31 Irena Sekula Restorant Aleksandar Manager 682549759 hotel-aleksander_@hotmail.com

33 Ljubomir Kostovski Adora -tetovo Technical Support

32 Damjan Surlveski SWG Technical Assistant 38972219106 damjan.surlevski@swg-seerural.org

33 Liliana Tanevska SWG Regional Coordinator 38  970302015

34 Stiven Popovski Municipality Resen Driver 70271840 stiven_manutd@hotmail.com

35 Goran Haj SWG Logistics 38  975590652

36 Eglon Kondura SWG Technical Assistant 3.55692E+11

37 Armend Nuhiu Translator 0   70509701 armend_nuhiu@yahoo.com

38 Nehim Tahiri Translator 0   70606876
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